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198411200002
44320

11/20/1984
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantee MORTGAGE HALL, JOHN S. 9 421 9 1 Lot#:64 Book:9
Pg:1
Desc:SUNNY
MEADOWS,
2ND SECTOR

198412060002
54650

12/06/1984
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantee MORTGAGE DANIEL,
ROBERT D. &
RHOND

10 922 9 1 Lot#:7 Book:9
Pg:1
Desc:SUNNY
MEADOWS,
2ND SECTOR

198412060002
54860

12/06/1984
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantee MORTGAGE LEVEY, DAVID
P. & HOLLY

10 938 9 1 Lot#:77 Book:9
Pg:1
Desc:SUNNY
MEADOWS,
2ND SECTOR

198412060002
54880

12/06/1984
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

10 916 Other:BOOK
10, PAGE 901

198412060002
54870

12/06/1984
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

10 944

198412100002
56170

12/10/1984
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

11 215

198412100002
56280

12/10/1984
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

11 213

198412100002
57320

12/10/1984
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantee MORTGAGE LAMB, AMY S. 11 218 9 1 Lot#:78 Book:9
Pg:1
Desc:SUNNY
MEADOWS,
2ND SECTOR

198412100002
57380

12/10/1984
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

11 215 Other:BOOK 3,
PAGE 781

198412120002
59060

12/12/1984
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantee MORTGAGE SQUIRES,
DOUG &
CHERYL

11 446 8 123 Lot#:99 Book:8
Pg:123
Desc:SCOTTS
DALE, 3RD
ADDITION

198412130002
59880

12/13/1984
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantee MORTGAGE GALFORD,
ROBERTA E.

11 572 7 145 Lot#:13 Blk:3
Book:7 Pg:145
Desc:BROKEN
BOW

198412170002
61890

12/17/1984
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantee MORTGAGE TATUM,
CHARLES B.

11 922 8 163 Lot#:90 Book:8
Pg:163
Desc:BROKEN
BOW, 4TH
ADDITION

198412170002
62210

12/17/1984
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

11 927 Other:BOOK
11, PAGE 921

198412210002
64970

12/21/1984
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

12 457

198412210002
65690

12/21/1984
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

12 457 Other:BOOK
10, PAGE 922



198501080000
06820

01/08/1985
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

14 228

198501100000
08500

01/10/1985
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

14 375

198501100000
09180

01/10/1985
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

14 375 Other:BOOK
10, PAGE 836
BOOK 14,
PAGE 369

198501280000
22380

01/28/1985
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

16 99

198501280000
22540

01/28/1985
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantee MORTGAGE WEST, GLYNN
S. & JENNY C.

16 93 9 27 Lot#:65 Book:9
Pg:27
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK,
12TH SECTOR

198502110000
32580

02/11/1985
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

17 544

198501310000
25870

01/31/1985
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

16 560 Other:BOOK
11, PAGE 218

198502050000
28400

02/05/1985
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

17 10 Other:BOOK
13, PAGE 887

198502260000
43870

02/26/1985
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantee MORTGAGE HOLT, SUSAN
B.

19 97 6 141 Lot#:82 Book:6
Pg:141
Desc:DEARIN
G DOWNS,
1ST ADDITION

198502280000
46060

02/28/1985
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

19 425 Other:BOOK
16, PAGE 93

198504010000
71230

04/01/1985
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantee MORTGAGE HOOKS,
THOMAS R. III
& SH

22 465 6 109 Lot#:6 Blk:6
Book:6 Pg:109
Desc:MEADO
WVIEW, 1ST
SECTOR
ADDITION

198504080000
77950

04/08/1985
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantee MORTGAGE GOTHARD,
DAVID G. &
JODY

23 320 3 64 Lot#:3 Blk:4
Book:3 Pg:64
Desc:ARDEN
SUBDIVISION

198504080000
77990

04/08/1985
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

23 282

198504080000
78310

04/08/1985
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantee MORTGAGE HOLT, J.
ELDRIDGE &
MARY

23 276 7 145 Lot#:6 Blk:1
Book:7 Pg:145
Desc:BROKEN
BOW

198505290001
17270

05/29/1985
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantee MORTGAGE YOUNG,
RICHARD D. &
BARBA

28 557 7 80 Lot#:10 Blk:3
Book:7 Pg:80
Desc:FERNWO
OD, 3RD
SECTOR


