Search Criteria Filters Applied: Name= MOLTON ALLEN&WILLIAMS LTD;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198411200002 44320	11/20/1984 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HALL, JOHN S.	9	421	9	1		Lot#:64 Book:9 Pg:1 Desc:SUNNY MEADOWS, 2ND SECTOR
198412060002 54650	12/06/1984 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DANIEL, ROBERT D. & RHOND	10	922	9	1		Lot#:7 Book:9 Pg:1 Desc:SUNNY MEADOWS, 2ND SECTOR
198412060002 54860	12/06/1984 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LEVEY, DAVID P. & HOLLY	10	938	9	1		Lot#:77 Book:9 Pg:1 Desc:SUNNY MEADOWS, 2ND SECTOR
198412060002 54880	12/06/1984 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	10	916				Other:BOOK 10, PAGE 901
198412060002 54870	12/06/1984 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	10	944				
198412100002 56170	12/10/1984 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	11	215				
198412100002 56280	12/10/1984 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	11	213				
198412100002 57320	12/10/1984 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LAMB, AMY S.	11	218	9	1		Lot#:78 Book:9 Pg:1 Desc:SUNNY MEADOWS, 2ND SECTOR
198412100002 57380	12/10/1984 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	11	215				Other:BOOK 3, PAGE 781
198412120002 59060	12/12/1984 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SQUIRES, DOUG & CHERYL	11	446	8	123		Lot#:99 Book:8 Pg:123 Desc:SCOTTS DALE, 3RD ADDITION
198412130002 59880	12/13/1984 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GALFORD, ROBERTA E.	11	572	7	145		Lot#:13 Blk:3 Book:7 Pg:145 Desc:BROKEN BOW
198412170002 61890	12/17/1984 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TATUM, CHARLES B.	11	922	8	163		Lot#:90 Book:8 Pg:163 Desc:BROKEN BOW, 4TH ADDITION
198412170002 62210	12/17/1984 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	11	927				Other:BOOK 11, PAGE 921
198412210002 64970	12/21/1984 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	12	457				
198412210002 65690	12/21/1984 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	12	457				Other:BOOK 10, PAGE 922

198501080000 06820	01/08/1985 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	14	228			
198501100000 08500	01/10/1985 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	14	375			
198501100000 09180	01/10/1985 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	14	375			Other:BOOK 10, PAGE 836 BOOK 14, PAGE 369
198501280000 22380	01/28/1985 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	16	99			
198501280000 22540	01/28/1985 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WEST, GLYNN S. & JENNY C.	16	93	9	27	Lot#:65 Book:9 Pg:27 Desc:MEADO W BROOK, 12TH SECTOR
198502110000 32580	02/11/1985 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	17	544			
198501310000 25870	01/31/1985 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	16	560			Other:BOOK 11, PAGE 218
198502050000 28400	02/05/1985 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	17	10			Other:BOOK 13, PAGE 887
198502260000 43870	02/26/1985 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HOLT, SUSAN B.	19	97	6	141	Lot#:82 Book:6 Pg:141 Desc:DEARIN G DOWNS, 1ST ADDITION
198502280000 46060	02/28/1985 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	19	425			Other:BOOK 16, PAGE 93
198504010000 71230	04/01/1985 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HOOKS, THOMAS R. III & SH	22	465	6	109	Lot#:6 Blk:6 Book:6 Pg:109 Desc:MEADO WVIEW, 1ST SECTOR ADDITION
198504080000 77950	04/08/1985 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GOTHARD, DAVID G. & JODY	23	320	3	64	Lot#:3 Blk:4 Book:3 Pg:64 Desc:ARDEN SUBDIVISION
198504080000 77990	04/08/1985 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	23	282			
198504080000 78310	04/08/1985 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HOLT, J. ELDRIDGE & MARY	23	276	7	145	Lot#:6 Blk:1 Book:7 Pg:145 Desc:BROKEN BOW
198505290001 17270	05/29/1985 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantee	MORTGAGE	YOUNG, RICHARD D. & BARBA	28	557	7	80	Lot#:10 Blk:3 Book:7 Pg:80 Desc:FERNWO OD, 3RD SECTOR
				•				•		